Smart Antenna for Tektronix USB Spectrum Analyzers
Alaris DF-A0047 Handheld Direction Finding Antenna (Offered by Tektronix)
Tektronix offers the Alaris DF-A0047 direction finding antenna for use in
interference hunting applications with our USB spectrum analyzers and
SignalVu-PC Map application software. The DF-A0047 contains multiple
antennas and a user-selectable preamplifier to cover a broad range of
interference frequencies and levels. Powered via USB, the DF-A0047
includes an integrated compass that transmits angle information to the

2   www.tektronix.com
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
Ordering information
Regional availability
The Alaris DF-A0047 is not available from Tektronix in China, Japan, South Korea, Australia, New Zealand Russia, Belarus, or
Kazakhstan.
DF-A0047 direction finding antenna
Item Description
DF-A0047 Directional antenna, 20 - 8500 MHz, with electronic compass and preamp
DF-A0047-01 Frequency range extension for DF-A0047 directional antenna, 9 kHz - 20 MHz
DF-A0047-C1 DF-A0047 antenna and DF-A0047-01 extension
016-2107-00 Transit case for DF-A0047 and DF-A0047-01
Warranty
One-year warranty. All service provided by Alaris Antennas. Contact support@alaris.co.za for service.
Alaris DF-A0047 Smart Antenna
www.tektronix.com    3
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
Alaris Antennas has a policy of continuous improvement and
hence specifications may change without notice PAGE 1 of 4
Updated 2016-09-22
Handheld Direction
Finding Antenna
20 MHz – 8.5 GHz (optional 9 kHz)
Product Code: DF-A0047
  SPECIFICATIONS:
Product code:
DF-A0047  20 – 8500 MHz
DF-A0047-01 9 kHz – 20 MHz (extension module)
DF-A0047-02 Carrycase only
DF-A0047-10 DF-A0047 in colour red
Electrical:
Antenna type Combined loop / LPDA
Frequency range
       Band A: